
MORNING YOGA CLASS
WITH 

SUNDARI BIRDSALL
9:00 AM THURSDAY

(and everyday)
Litchfield Stage

 

FOUR BRIDGES
2:00

FOUR BRIDGES
10:00

OPEN SETS
STONEFACE MOUNTAIN

6:55

DINNER BREAK
5:00 - 6:00

COLDBROOK ROAD
1:00

COLEBROOK ROAD
 6:00

 STONEFACE MOUNTAIN
3:00

 
SELDOM SAID NO

 3:30
 

HOLLOW TURTLE
 4:00

SERENE GREEN
4:30

OLD HAT
TROUBADOURS 5:30

JACK JOLIE
 4:30

RESTLESS MOUNTAIN
 6:30

OPEN MIC NIGHT
WITH JACK JOLIE

7:30
*SIGN UP ANYTIME*

JAMMING  101: INTRO TO
PLAYING WITH OTHERS
with the Campground Stompers

6:30

COLEBROOK ROAD
Back to Podunk!

4:30

 MOVIE 
 8:30 - 10:00?

FUN WITH SLIME
5:00

LATE NIGHT JAM WITH
FOUR BRIDGES

(And Special Guests from Band
Competition)

11:00 PM
*AT THE GAZEBO

ONLINE 
SCHEDULE

KIDS ACADEMY
INFORMATION

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

MAIN STAGE KIDS' ACTIVITIES

RAILROAD HOUSE
All Things Bluegrass

5:30

BAND COMPETITION SETS
INTRODUCTION 2:45

COMPETITION WINNER
ANNOUNCED 9:45

THURSDAY SCHEDULE
HOUSATONIC STAGE.            LITCHFIELD STAGE

SELDOM SAID NO
7:40

HOLLOW TURTLE
8:25

SERENE GREEN
9:10

MORNING YOGA CLASS
WITH 

SUNDARI BIRDSALL
*9:00 AM

 

MAKING THE MOST OF
YOUR VOICE

Jeff Horton & Alice Jenkins
7:30

 
 
 

Welcome Veterans!
Thursday is 

Veterans Appreciation
Day at Podunk. 

*ALL ACTIVITIES HELD IN
THE KIDS' ACTIVITIES
CENTER-Building B*

Recovery Support
Meetings

Thursday, Friday, Saturday 
and Sunday

10:00 AM at the Gazebo



9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Noon

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30 

MAIN STAGE LITCHFIELD STAGE

SETH MUDLER & MIDNIGHT
RUN
6:35

THE ALEX LEACH BAND
5:30

EUGENE TYLER BAND
11:00

 
 

THE JUNIOR SISK BAND
12:00

SETH MUDLER & MIDNIGHT
RUN
2:00

JOE MULLINS & THE
RADIO RAMBLERS

7:45

THE ALEX LEACH BAND
1:00

THE JERRY DOUGLAS BAND
9:30

SONGWRITERS FINALISTS
3:00

THE JUNIOR SISK BAND
3:40

SELDOM SAID NO
 11:00

SERENE GREEN
4:00

 

DINNER BREAK
4:45 - 5:30

EUGENE TYLER BAND
 3:00

BLUE PLATE SPECIAL 
1:00

           THE SPLINTERS
12:00

WOOL HATS STRING BAND
5:30

DANCING WITH 
THE CAMPGROUND

STOMPERS
6:30

ALEX LEACH-SURVIVING
THE PANDEMIC AND

OTHER TIDBITS
3:00

 
JOE MULLINS & 

JASON BARIE
FIDDLE AND BANJO

4:00
 

JERRY DOUGLAS
In General

5:00
 

 BUNKHOUSE BOYS
CAJUN FIDDLE AND ACCORDION

6:00

7:00
 

THE BAD OATS
We Play Bluegrass?

8:00

BLUEGRASS HARMONY
FOR THE UNINITIATED

Jeff Horton, Alice Jenkins, Matt Carlen
11:00

 
 

RIBA SLOW JAM
12:00

 MOVIE 
 8:30 - 10:00?

LATE NIGHT JAM 
Joe Mullins & The Radio

Ramblers
Seth Mulder and Midnight Run

11:00 PM
*AT THE GAZEBO*

CALMING JARS
 11:00

 

KIDS ACADEMY 
MEET & GREET

6:00

BINGO
4:00

 

SONGWRITING-FROM
THE PAGE TO THE STAGE
(EUGENE TYLER BAND)

FRIDAY SCHEDULE
      HOUSATONIC STAGE

STONEFACE MOUNTAIN
2:00

DANCING WITH 
ZYDEGROOVE

7:30

DINNER BREAK
4:30-5:30

 YOGA CLASS 
WITH SUNDARI BIRDSALL

9:00 
 
 

RIBA SLOW JAM
1:00

 
 

ON THE ROAD WITH THE
JUNIOR SISK BAND

2:00

*All Schedules subject to change*

Join our Facebook Group
 "Podunk Friends" 

and stay in touch year round!

@PodunkBluegrass @PodunkBluegrass @PodunkFest

Follow us

KIDS' ACTIVITIES

50/50 DRAWING
9:15



SISTER SADIE
7:45

WILLIAMSON BRANCH
4:00

THE KODY NORRIS SHOW
5:00

STILLHOUSE JUNKIES
2:00

WILLIAMSON BRANCH
12:00

STILLHOUSE JUNKIES
6:45

DINNER BREAK
5:50-6:45

THE KODY NORRIS
SHOW

1:00

THE BAD OATS
11:00

THE BAD OATS
3:00

RAILROAD HOUSE
12:00

POOR MONROE

1:00

HOLLOW TURTLE
11:00

WIRES AND WOOD
3:00

 
ON THE TRAIL

4:00
 

DINNER BREAK
4:45 - 5:15

  
DANCING WITH TOO

BLUE
5:15

LOCAL FREIGHT
2:00

DANCING WITH
THE EMPTY BOTTLE

RAMBLERS
7:00

JACK JOLIE-MY
GUITAR HEROES

 2:00

HOW ARE WE DOING?
Town Hall Meeting

12:00 
 

BLUEGRASS BACKUP
FUNDAMENTALS FOR MANDO

AND FIDDLE
AUSTIN SCELZO

1:00

KODY NORRIS

STILLHOUSE JUNKIES-
ARRANGING FOR AN

ENSEMBLE
8:00

DEANIE RICHARDSON 
(SISTER SADIE)

FIDDLE TECHNIQUES
5:00

 
GROWING UP BLUEGRASS
Jaelee Roberts (Sister Sadie), Melody

Williamson Keyes, Kadence & Caroline
Williamson (Williamson Branch)

6:00
 

DAN TYMINSKI
A CAREER PERSPECTIVE

7:00

APPALACHIAN
CLAWHAMMER BANJO

JOSIAH TYREE
3:00

COSTUME PROCESSION
THROUGH THE GROUNDS

5:00

MOVIE  
8:30 - 10:00?

KIDS ACADEMY PIZZA
PARTY

12:00 - 1:00
 

KIDS ACADEMY
2ND SESSION

1:00 - 3:00

 
 
 

COSTUME & MASK MAKING
FOR PROCESSION; OR BRING

A WAGON OR BIKE TO
DECORATE

11:00

LATE NIGHT JAM WITH 
The Kody Norris Show

The Bad Oats
 11:00 PM

*AT THE GAZEBO* 

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

NOON

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

MAIN STAGE

RHYTHM GUITAR
11:00

SATURDAY SCHEDULE
HOUSATONIC STAGE            LITCHFIELD STAGE

THE DAN TYMINSKI BAND
9:30

It's Podunk's 25th birthday, and
what's a birthday party without
birthday cake? Please join us
Saturday at 5:50 PM at the

Trading Post!

 YOGA CLASS WITH 
SUNDARI BIRDSALL

9:00 
 
  CTBA BEGINNER JAM

WITH 
AUSTIN SCELZO

11:00 
*At the Gazebo*

 
 

PODUNK'S 25th
BIRTHDAY CAKE

5:50
  *AT TRADING POST*

KIDS' ACTIVITIES

KIDS ACADEMY 
FIRST  SESSION

10:00 - 12:00
 

50/50 DRAWING
9:15

BREAK
4:00



9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

NOON

12:30

1:00 

1:30

2:00

MAIN STAGE KIDS' ACTIVITIES

MIKE & MARY ROBINSON
GOSPEL SING AND JAM

10:00
 

REDWOOD HILL
 10:55

 
WILLIAMSON BRANCH

11:45
 
 

KIDS ACADEMY 
PERFORMANCE

12:45
 

REDWOOD HILL
1:15

SUNDAY SCHEDULE
HOUSATONIC STAGE           LITCHFIELD STAGE

'Til Next Year!

 YOGA CLASS WITH 
SUNDARI BIRDSALL

9:00 
 
 

 CTBA INTERMEDIATE
JAM WITH 

AUSTIN SCELZO
11:00 

*At the Gazebo*
 
 

ROCK PAINTING
11:00

 
KIDS ACADEMY

STAGE PREP
11:30

KIDS ACADEMY 
PERFORMANCE 

MAIN STAGE
12:45


