THURSDAY SCHEDULE

	MAIN STAGE	HOUSATONIC STAGE.	LITCHFIELD STAGE	KIDS' ACTIVITIES
1:00	COLDBROOK ROAD 1:00		MORNING YOGA CLASS WITH	*ALL ACTIVITIES HELD IN THE KIDS' ACTIVITIES
1:30			SUNDARI BIRDSALL *9:00 AM	CENTER-Building B*
2:00	FOUR BRIDGES 2:00			
2:30	BAND COMPETITION SETS INTRODUCTION 2:45			
3:00	STONEFACE MOUNTAIN 3:00			
3:30	SELDOM SAID NO 3:30			
4:00	HOLLOW TURTLE			
4:30	4:00 SERENE GREEN	JACK JOLIE	COLEBROOK ROAD Back to Podunk!	
5:00	4:30 DINNER BREAK	4:30	4:30	FUN WITH SLIME 5:00
5:30	5:00 - 6:00	OLD HAT TROUBADOURS 5:30	RAILROAD HOUSE All Things Bluegrass	5,50
6:00	COLEBROOK ROAD 6:00		5:30	
6:30	0.00	RESTLESS MOUNTAIN 6:30	JAMMING 101: INTRO TO PLAYING WITH OTHERS	
7:00	<u>OPEN SETS</u> STONEFACE MOUNTAIN 6:55		with the Campground Stompers 6:30	
7:30	SELDOM SAID NO	OPEN MIC NIGHT WITH JACK JOLIE	MAKING THE MOST OF YOUR VOICE	
8:00	7:40	7:30 *SIGN UP ANYTIME*	Jeff Horton & Alice Jenkins 7:30	
8:30	HOLLOW TURTLE 8:25			MOVIE 8:30 - 10:00?
9:00	SERENE GREEN			
9:30	9:10			
10:00	COMPETITION WINNER ANNOUNCED 9:45 FOUR BRIDGES			
10:30	10:00			
11:00	LATE NIGHT JAM WITH			
11:30	FOUR BRIDGES (And Special Guests from Band Competition)			
12:00	11:00 PM *AT THE GAZEBO			



ONLINE SCHEDULE



Recovery Support
Meetings
Thursday, Friday, Saturday
and Sunday
10:00 AM at the Gazebo



Welcome Veterans! Thursday is Veterans Appreciation Day at Podunk.



MORNING YOGA CLASS WITH SUNDARI BIRDSALL 9:00 AM THURSDAY (and everyday) Litchfield Stage



KIDS ACADEMY INFORMATION

FRIDAY SCHEDULE							
	MAIN STAGE		HOUSATONIC STAGE		LITCHFIELD STAGE		KIDS' ACTIVITIES
9:00					YOGA CLASS WITH SUNDARI BIRDSALL		
9:30					9:00		
10:00							
10:30							
11:00	EUGENE TYLER BAND 11:00		SELDOM SAID NO		BLUEGRASS HARMONY FOR THE UNINITIATED		CALMING JARS 11:00
11:30			11:00		Jeff Horton, Alice Jenkins, Matt Carlen 11:00		
Noon	THE JUNIOR SISK BAND 12:00		THE SPLINTERS		RIBA SLOW JAM		
12:30			12:00		12:00		
1:00	THE ALEX LEACH BAND 1:00		BLUE PLATE SPECIAL		RIBA SLOW JAM 1:00		
1:30			1:00		ON THE ROAD WITH THE		
2:00	SETH MUDLER & MIDNIGHT RUN		STONEFACE MOUNTAIN 2:00		JUNIOR SISK BAND 2:00		
2:30	2:00		2.00				
3:00	SONGWRITERS FINALISTS 3:00		EUGENE TYLER BAND 3:00		ALEX LEACH-SURVIVING THE PANDEMIC AND		
3:30	THE JUNIOR SISK BAND 3:40				OTHER TIDBITS 3:00		BINGO 4:00
4:00			SERENE GREEN		JOE MULLINS & JASON BARIE		
4:30	DINNER BREAK 4:30-5:30		4:00		FIDDLE AND BANJO 4:00		
5:00			DINNER BREAK 4:45 - 5:30		JERRY DOUGLAS		
5:30	THE ALEX LEACH BAND 5:30		WOOL HATS STRING BAND		In General 5:00		
6:00			5:30		BUNKHOUSE BOYS		KIDS ACADEMY MEET & GREET
6:30	SETH MUDLER & MIDNIGHT RUN		DANCING WITH THE CAMPGROUND		CAJUN FIDDLE AND ACCORDION 6:00 SONGWRITING-FROM		6:00
7:00	6:35		STOMPERS 6:30		THE PAGE TO THE STAGE (EUGENE TYLER BAND)		
7:30			DANCING WITH ZYDEGROOVE		7:00		
8:00	JOE MULLINS & THE RADIO RAMBLERS		7:30		THE BAD OATS We Play Bluegrass? 8:00		
8:30	7:45						MOVIE 8:30 - 10:00?



50/50 DRAWING

THE JERRY DOUGLAS BAND

9:30

LATE NIGHT JAM

Joe Mullins & The Radio Ramblers

Seth Mulder and Midnight Run

11:00 PM

AT THE GAZEBO

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Follow us







@PodunkBluegrass @PodunkFest



All Schedules subject to change

SATURDAY SCHEDULE

	MAIN STAGE	HOUSATONIC STAGE	LITCHFIELD STAGE	KIDS' ACTIVITIES
9:00			YOGA CLASS WITH SUNDARI BIRDSALL 9:00	
9:30				
10:00			CTBA BEGINNER JAM WITH AUSTIN SCELZO	KIDS ACADEMY
10:30			11:00 *At the Gazebo *	FIRST SESSION 10:00 - 12:00
11:00	THE BAD OATS	HOLLOW TURTLE	KODY NORRIS RHYTHM GUITAR	COSTUME & MASK MAKING FOR PROCESSION; OR BRING
11:30	11:00	11:00	11:00	A WAGON OR BIKE TO DECORATE
NOON	WILLIAMSON BRANCH 12:00	RAILROAD HOUSE	HOW ARE WE DOING? Town Hall Meeting	11:00 KIDS ACADEMY PIZZA
12:30	12.00	12:00	12:00	PARTY 12:00 - 1:00
1:00	THE KODY NORRIS SHOW	POOR MONROE 1:00	BLUEGRASS BACKUP FUNDAMENTALS FOR MANDO	KIDS ACADEMY 2ND SESSION
1:30	1:00		AND FIDDLE AUSTIN SCELZO	1:00 - 3:00
2:00	STILLHOUSE JUNKIES	LOCAL FREIGHT	1:00 JACK JOLIE-MY	
2:30	2:00	2:00	GUITAR HEROES 2:00	
3:00	THE BAD OATS 3:00	WIRES AND WOOD 3:00	APPALACHIAN CLAWHAMMER BANJO	
3:30		S.00 ON THE TRAIL	JOSIAH TYREE 3:00	
4:00	WILLIAMSON BRANCH 4:00	4:00	BREAK	
4:30	4.00	DINNER BREAK	4:00	COSTUME PROCESSION
5:00	THE KODY NORRIS SHOW 5:00	4:45 - 5:15	DEANIE RICHARDSON (SISTER SADIE)	THROUGH THE GROUNDS 5:00
5:30		DANCING WITH TOO BLUE	FIDDLE TECHNIQUES 5:00	PODUNK'S 25th
6:00	DINNER BREAK 5:50-6:45	5:15	GROWING UP BLUEGRASS Jaelee Roberts (Sister Sadie), Melody	BIRTHDAY CAKE 5:50
6:30			Williamson Keyes, Kadence & Caroline Williamson (Williamson Branch) 6:00	*AT TRADING POST*
7:00	STILLHOUSE JUNKIES 6:45	DANCING WITH THE EMPTY BOTTLE	DAN TYMINSKI A CAREER PERSPECTIVE	
7:30	SISTER SADIE	RAMBLERS 7:00	7:00	
8:00	7:45		STILLHOUSE JUNKIES- ARRANGING FOR AN	
8:30			ENSEMBLE 8:00	MOVIE 8:30 - 10:00?
9:00	50/50 DRAWING 9:15			
9:30	THE DAN TYMINSKI BAND 9:30			
10.00	9.50			



10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

LATE NIGHT JAM WITH

The Kody Norris Show The Bad Oats

11:00 PM *AT THE **GAZEBO*** It's Podunk's 25th birthday, and what's a birthday party without birthday cake? Please join us **Saturday at 5:50** PM at the Trading Post!



SUNDAY SCHEDULE KIDS' ACTIVITIES MAIN STAGE HOUSATONIC STAGE LITCHFIELD STAGE YOGA CLASS WITH 9:00 SUNDARI BIRDSALL 9:00 9:30 10:00 MIKE & MARY ROBINSON GOSPEL SING AND JAM 10:30 10.00 CTBA INTERMEDIATE REDWOOD HILL 11:00 **ROCK PAINTING** JAM WITH 10.55 **AUSTIN SCELZO** 11:00 11:00 11:30 WILLIAMSON BRANCH *At the Gazebo* KIDS ACADEMY 11.45 STAGE PREP NOON 11:30 KIDS ACADEMY 12:30 **PERFORMANCE** 12:45 KIDS ACADEMY 1:00 PERFORMANCE **REDWOOD HILL** MAIN STAGE 12:45 1.15 1:30 'Til Next Year! 2:00

